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Week 1 Games

139 Show Me the Money 121 THE USUAL SUSPECTS
110 Miller Time 139 The Cleaners

94 G-Men 100 The Rookies

97 Uncle Mung 110 CAPTAIN MORGAN

Week 2 Games
139 Show Me the Money 139 Miller Time
Tie Breaker: Miller Time (14 - 6)

116 G-Men 121 THE USUAL SUSPECTS
138 Uncle Mung 112 The Cleaners

74 CAPTAIN MORGAN 65 The Rookies

Week 3 Games

108 Show Me the Money 166 G-Men
78 Uncle Mung 97 Miller Time
95 CAPTAIN MORGAN 127 THE USUAL SUSPECTS
73 The Rookies 104 The Cleaners

Week 4 Games

114 Show Me the Money 149 Uncle Mung

122 CAPTAIN MORGAN 120 G-Men

153 The Rookies 84 Miller Time

118 The Cleaners 142 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

Week 5 Games

140 Show Me the Money 110 CAPTAIN MORGAN
161 The Rookies 113 Uncle Mung

65 The Cleaners 169 G-Men
102 THE USUAL SUSPECTS 95 Miller Time

Week 6 Games

82 Show Me the Money 138 The Rookies

84 The Cleaners 123 CAPTAIN MORGAN
106 THE USUAL SUSPECTS 55 Uncle Mung
112 Miller Time 122 G-Men

Week 7 Games

70 Show Me the Money 114 The Cleaners
120 THE USUAL SUSPECTS 113 The Rookies
114 Miller Time 70 CAPTAIN MORGAN
136 G-Men 125 Uncle Mung
Week 8 Games
79 Show Me the Money 123 THE USUAL SUSPECTS
154 Miller Time 99 The Cleaners
96 G-Men 95 The Rookies
88 Uncle Mung 82 CAPTAIN MORGAN
Week 9 Games
111 Show Me the Money 126 Miller Time
121 G-Men 130 THE USUAL SUSPECTS
76 Uncle Mung 86 The Cleaners
108 CAPTAIN MORGAN 143 The Rookies
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Week 10 Games

85 Show Me the Money
98 Uncle Mung
66 CAPTAIN MORGAN
83 The Rookies

Week 11 Games

96 Show Me the Money
132 CAPTAIN MORGAN

70 The Rookies

93 The Cleaners

Week 12 Games

128 Show Me the Money
61 The Rookies
113 The Cleaners
114 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

Week 13 Games

97 Show Me the Money

89 The Cleaners
129 THE USUAL SUSPECTS
110 Miller Time

Playoff Week 1 Games

100 The Cleaners
85 Miller Time

G-Men

Show Me the Money

The Rookies

THE USUAL SUSPECTS

Playoff Week 2 Games

125 THE USUAL SUSPECTS
102 The Cleaners

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Miller Time

Show Me the Money
The Rookies

Playoff Week 3 Games
152 G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Miller Time

Show Me the Money

The Cleaners

The Rookies

THE USUAL SUSPECTS

Playoff Week 4 Games

CAPTAIN MORGAN
G-Men

Miller Time

Show Me the Money
The Cleaners

125
116
118
143

139
101
125

81

130
150
124
100

78
140
105
159

71
137

149
128

153

G-Men

Miller Time

THE USUAL SUSPECTS
The Cleaners

Uncle Mung

G-Men

Miller Time

THE USUAL SUSPECTS

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Uncle Mung

G-Men

Miller Time

The Rookies
CAPTAIN MORGAN
Uncle Mung

G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Uncle Mung

128
116

92
138

Uncle Mung
G-Men

98
77
98
118

Uncle Mung

125
118
120
120
182

94

142
124

99
101
144
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The Rookies 148
THE USUAL SUSPECTS 81
Uncle Mung 99
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