Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbl

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 06:26 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

139 Show Me the Money 121 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

 110
 Miller Time
 139
 The Cleaners

 94
 G-Men
 100
 The Rookies

 97
 Uncle Mung
 110
 CAPTAIN MORGAN

Week 2 Games

139 Show Me the Money 139 Miller Time

Tie Breaker: Miller Time (14 - 6)

116 G-Men 121 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

138 Uncle Mung74 CAPTAIN MORGAN112 The Cleaners65 The Rookies

Week 3 Games

108 Show Me the Money 166 G-Men 78 Uncle Mung 97 Miller Time

95 CAPTAIN MORGAN 127 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

73 The Rookies 104 The Cleaners

Week 4 Games

114 Show Me the Money
129 CAPTAIN MORGAN
120 G-Men
153 The Rookies
84 Miller Time

118 The Cleaners 142 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

Week 5 Games

140 Show Me the Money 110 CAPTAIN MORGAN

161 The Rookies
65 The Cleaners
169 G-Men
102 THE USUAL SUSPECTS
95 Miller Time

Week 6 Games

82 Show Me the Money 138 The Rookies

84 The Cleaners 123 CAPTAIN MORGAN

106 THE USUAL SUSPECTS55 Uncle Mung112 Miller Time122 G-Men

Week 7 Games

70 Show Me the Money
 114 The Cleaners
 120 THE USUAL SUSPECTS
 113 The Rookies

114 Miller Time 70 CAPTAIN MORGAN

136 G-Men 125 Uncle Mung

Week 8 Games

79 Show Me the Money 123 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

154 Miller Time
96 G-Men
88 Uncle Mung
99 The Cleaners
The Rookies
CAPTAIN MORGAN

Week 9 Games

111 Show Me the Money 126 Miller Time

121 G-Men 130 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

76 Uncle Mung 86 The Cleaners 108 CAPTAIN MORGAN 143 The Rookies

Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbl

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule 27-Feb-2013 06:26 PM Eastern

Week 10 Games

85	Show Me the Money	125	G-Men
98	Uncle Mung	116	Miller Time

66 CAPTAIN MORGAN 118 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

83 The Rookies 143 The Cleaners

Week 11 Games

139 Uncle Mung 96 Show Me the Money 132 CAPTAIN MORGAN 101 G-Men 70 The Rookies 125 Miller Time

93 The Cleaners 81 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

Week 12 Games

128	Show Me the Money	130	CAPTAIN MORGAN
61	The Rookies	150	Uncle Mung
113	The Cleaners	124	G-Men
114	THE USUAL SUSPECTS	100	Miller Time

Week 13 Games

97	Show Me the Money	78	The Rookies
89	The Cleaners	140	CAPTAIN MORGAN
129	THE USUAL SUSPECTS	105	Uncle Mung
110	Miller Time	159	G-Men

Playoff Week 1 Games

 The Cleaners Miller Time	 CAPTAIN MORGAN Uncle Mung
G-Men	128
Show Me the Money	116
The Rookies	92
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	138

149 Uncle Mung

Playoff Week 2 Games

125 THE USUAL SUSPECTS

102	The Cleaners	128 G-Men
	CAPTAIN MORGAN	98
	Miller Time	77
	Show Me the Money	98
	The Rookies	118

Playoff Week 3 Games

152	G-Men	153	Uncle Mung	
	CAPTAIN MORGAN Miller Time Show Me the Money The Cleaners The Rookies THE USUAL SUSPECTS		125 118 120 120 182 94	
ayoff Week 4 Games				

Pla

CAPTAIN MORGAN	142
G-Men	124
Miller Time	99
Show Me the Money	101
The Cleaners	144



Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbl

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 06:26 PM Eastern

The Rookies 148
THE USUAL SUSPECTS 81
Uncle Mung 99